Project Summary: Dolphin Point Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 04/12/18-06/25/18

Project improved 500 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 460 L.F. of workshelf. Cleaned out 500 L.F. of channel. Installed (2) access pipes,

rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-599 / Dolphin Point Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out
DEBRIS / Debris Removal
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

UTLOC / Utility locates

WDR / Wash down road
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed
WSL / Workshelf - Level
2018-599 / Dolphin Point Drive Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.5
80.0
77.0
102.0
32.0
1.0
4.0
38.0
120.0
26.0
481.5
481.5

Labor
Cost
$32.69
$1,864.40
$1,782.96
$2,256.66
$754.74
$24.70
$89.12
$990.31
$2,796.60
$613.12
$11,205.30
$11,205.30

During

Equipment Material

Cost
$0.00
$383.39
$299.73
$932.58
$84.32
$0.00
$17.36
$123.47
$536.29
$59.60
$2,436.74
$2,436.74

Cost
$0.00
$96.88
$69.05
$2,158.25
$2,820.91
$0.00
$20.32
$102.43
$504.04
$68.61
$5,840.50
$5,840.50

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$1,086.40
$1,043.14
$1,233.49
$435.96
$13.23
$57.36
$513.04
$1,629.60
$353.22
$6,365.44
$6,365.44

After

Total

Cost
$32.69
$3,431.07
$3,194.88
$6,580.98
$4,095.93
$37.93
$184.16
$1,729.25
$5,466.53
$1,094.55
$25,847.97
$25,847.97



Preventive
Maintenance

Installed (2) access pipes, rip rap and [ '
hydroseeded for erosion control. ; : ‘ : ; Project H-

2018-599

Township/SW Dist:
Lady's Island/7

& Completed:
! June 2018
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