

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Dolphin Point Drive Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 04/12/18-06/25/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 500 L.F. of drainage system. Grubbed and cleared 460 L.F. of workshelf. Cleaned out 500 L.F. of channel. Installed (2) access pipes, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-599 / Dolphin Point Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	80.0	\$1,864.40	\$383.39	\$96.88	\$0.00	\$1,086.40	\$3,431.07
DEBRIS / Debris Removal	77.0	\$1,782.96	\$299.73	\$69.05	\$0.00	\$1,043.14	\$3,194.88
HAUL / Hauling	102.0	\$2,256.66	\$932.58	\$2,158.25	\$0.00	\$1,233.49	\$6,580.98
HYDR / Hydroseeding	32.0	\$754.74	\$84.32	\$2,820.91	\$0.00	\$435.96	\$4,095.93
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$24.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$37.93
WDR / Wash down road	4.0	\$89.12	\$17.36	\$20.32	\$0.00	\$57.36	\$184.16
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	38.0	\$990.31	\$123.47	\$102.43	\$0.00	\$513.04	\$1,729.25
WSGRB / Workshelf - Grubbed	120.0	\$2,796.60	\$536.29	\$504.04	\$0.00	\$1,629.60	\$5,466.53
WSL / Workshelf - Level	26.0	\$613.12	\$59.60	\$68.61	\$0.00	\$353.22	\$1,094.55
2018-599 / Dolphin Point Drive Sub Total	481.5	\$11,205.30	\$2,436.74	\$5,840.50	\$0.00	\$6,365.44	\$25,847.97
Grand Total	481.5	\$11,205.30	\$2,436.74	\$5,840.50	\$0.00	\$6,365.44	\$25,847.97

Before



During



After



